MIJR5925

Plea:

Sentence Date: 04/08/2014

Sentencing Judge:
JAMES E

Total: 678.00
All Fines: 0.00
All Costs: 678.00

Restitution: 0.00

WILSON JR,

Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E Case No. 13 CR 00211 1B 002
Ticket No.
CTN:
STATE OF NEVADA VS. By:
—vs-
COOPER, KAMESHA JOANN DENDT By: NEAGOS, MIHAELA
922 ARLINGTON AVE 885 E MUSSER ST
EMERYVILLE, CA 94608 ) CARSON CITY, NV 89701
Dob: 05/18/1989 Sex: F
Lic: Sid:
Plate#:
Make:
Year: Accident:
Type:
Venue:
"Location: NV
Bond: Set:
CARSON CITY DISTRICT CPLNT Type: Posted:
ATTORNEY
Charges:
Ct.1 205.060.2 BURGLARY, 18T GUILTY PLEA W/SENT BEFORE
TRIAL
Offense Dt: 06/18/2013 Cvr:
Arrest Dt: 06/19/2013
Comments:
Sentencing:
Ct.1 Sentence Suspended Credit
Jail (Days)
Fines 0.00
Costs 678.00
Restitution 0.00
Probation (Mo) Expires:
Comm Svc (Hr)
REMARKS :
No. Filed Action Operator Fine/Cost Due
1 10/14/16 TRANSCRIPT OF PROCEEDINGS - 1BCCOOPER 0.00 0.00
ROUGH DRAFT PROBATION
VIOLATION HEARING, SETPEMBER
8, 2016
2 09/23/16 REQUEST FOR' ROUGH DRAFT 1BCCOOPER 0.00 0.00
TRANSCRIPTS
3 09/23/16 CASE APPEAL STATEMENT 1BCCOOPER 0.00 0.00
4 09/23/16 NOTICE OF APPEAL 1BCCOOPER 0.00 0.00
5 09/14/1¢6 JUDGMENT OF REVOCATION OF 1BCGRIBBLE 0.00 0.00
PROBATION
6 09/14/1¢6 SUPPLEMENTAL CASE 1BJULIEH 0.00 0.00
+ INFORMATION: DEFT.VREMANDED
TO CUSTODY TO SERVE REMANDER"
OF HER SENTENCE
7 09/08/16 TEMPORARY ORDER AFTER 1BJULIEH 0.00 Q.OO
SENTENCING OR PROBATION
REVOCATION HEARING
8 09/08/16 JAIL/PROBATION SENTENCE 1BJULIEBH 0.00 0.00
INFORMATION:
Charge: 1
205.060.2 BURGLARY, 18T
Disposition: GUILTY PLEA -
W/SENT BEFORE TRIAL
Date: 04/08/2014
GUILTY

OCT 18 2016

ELIZABETH A, BROWN
CLERK OF S8UPHEME COURT

DEPUTY CLERK .

AN\ P

FILED

0CT 19 2016

(G- 2297



MIJR5925

Served At: NO NEVADA
CORRECTIONAL CENTER
Minimum Incarceration Time:
24 Months

Maximum Incarceration Time:
72 Months

Credit Time Served: 4 Days

Sentence Type: DEFENDANT
SENTENCED
Term of Probation:

5 Years

1B CARSON - ATTORNEY FEE
REIMBURSMENT %%
500

1B CARSON - GENETIC TESTING
ANALYSIS FEE -~ $150 %% 150
1B CARSON - ADMINISTRATIVE

ASSESSMENT FEE %% 25
1B CARSON - AA FEE - GENETIC
MARKER ANALYSIS %% 3

PROBATION REVOKED - 51 DAYS
CREDIT GIVEN

No.

Filed

Action Operator

Fine/Cost

Due

9

10

11

12

13

09/08/16

08/30/16

08/29/16

08/25/16

03/24/16

02/02/16

REVOCATION HEARING HELD 1BJULIEH
The following event:

PROBATION REVOCATION HEARING

scheduled for 09/08/2016 at

9:00 am has been resulted as

follows:

Result: REVOCATION HEARING
HELD

Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E
Location: DEPT II

REVOCATION HEARING HELD 1BJULIEH
The following event:

PROBATICON REVOCATION SETTING

scheduled for 08/30/2016 at

9:00 am has been resulted as

follows:

Result: REVOCATION HEARING
HELD

Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E
Location: DEPT IT

NOTICE OF HEARING 1BJULIEH

CARSON CITY SHERIFF'S " 1BCCOOPER
DEPARTMENT ARREST REPORT AND
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

PHONE CALL FROM P&P, INFORMED 1BMELGAREJ
THEM THAT SHE STILL HAS A
BALANCE OF $651.

FAILURF TO APPEAR 1BJULIEH
The following event: ORDER TO

SHOW CAUSE HEARING scheduled

for 02/02/2016 at 8:45 am has

been resulted as follows:

Result: FAILURE TO APPEAR
Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E
Location: DEPT II

0.00



MIJR5925

No.

Filed

Action Operator

Fine/Cost

Due

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

12/29/15

12/11/15

12/11/15

12/08/15

12/08/15

12/08/15

12/01/15

11/25/15

11/25/15

11/24/15

09/30/14

06/03/14

06/02/14

04/18/14

04/09/14

04/09/14

CONTINUED 1BCFRANZ
The following event: ORDER TO

SHOW CAUSE HEARING scheduled

for 12/29/2015 at 8:45 am has

been resulted as follows:

Result: CONTINUED
Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E
Location: DEPT II

FILE RETURNED AFTER 1BCCOOPER
SUBMISSION -~ ORDER ENTERED

ORDER RE: FINES AND FEES 1BCCOOPER

SUPPLEMENTAL CASE 1BJULIEH
INFORMATION: OTSC HRG CONT

TO 12/29/15 @ 8:45 A.M.

COURT CLERK TO CONTACT. P&P

AND HAVE DEFT. CONTACT

ATTORNEY

ORDER RE: FINES AND FEES 1BJULIEH

CONTINUED 1BJULIEH
The following event: ORDER TO

SHOW. CAUSE HEARING scheduled

for 12/08/2015 at 2:00 pm has

been resulted as follows:

Result: CONTINUED
Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E
Location: DEPT II

VIOLATION REPORT 1BCCOOPER

FAILURE TO PAY FINES/FEES - 1BTPLANETA
VIOLATION REPORT

VIOLATION REPORT - FAILURE TO
PAY COURT IMPOSED FF

Sent on: 11/25/2015
11:41:28.07

{COPY) FINES & FEES OFFICE 1BTPLANETA
VIOLATION & RECOMMENDATION
REPORT
COOPER, KAMESHA JOANN was
sent notice for $ 651.00

Printed on 11/25/2015
11:14:41.79.

ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE 1BCCOOPER

(COPY) NOTICE OF FAILURE TO 1BABULJAN
APPEAR TO PAY FINES (INTENT
TO ISSUE WARRANT IN 10 DAYS)
SENT TO LKA. )
COOPER, KAMESHA JOANN was
sent notice for $ 651.00

Printed on 09/30/2014
09:11:09.88.

PENDING INTERNET PAYMENT 1BTPLANETA
PHONE CALL FROM DEFENDANT 1BABULJAN
JUST, MADE 96 DOLLAR PAYMENT

ONLINE TODAY

ORDER ADMITTING DEFENDANT TO 1BJULIEH
PROBATION AND FIXING THE

TERMS THEREOF "

GUILTY PLEA W/SENT BEFORE 1BJULIEH
TRIAL

JUDGMENT OF CONVICTION 1BJULIEH

0.00

0.00



MIJR5925

No. Filed Action _ Operator Fine/Cost Due

31 04/08/14 NOTICE 1BABULJAN 0.00 0.00

1B PAYMENT PLAN AGREEMENT
Sent on: 04/08/2014
09:50:54.73

32 04/08/14 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE PAYMENT 1BABULJAN 0.00 0.00
PLAN AGREEMENT
COOPER,. KAMESHA JOANN was
sent notice for $ 0.00

Printed on 04/08/2014
09:50:41.62.

33 04/08/14 COLLECTION FEE Receipt: 1BABULJAN 69.00 1.00
34622 Date: 06/04/2014

34 04/08/14 SENTENCING HEARING HELD: 1BJULIEH 0.00 0.00
The following event:
SENTENCING HEARING scheduled
for 04/08/2014 at 9:00 am has
been resulted as follows:

Result: SENTENCING HEARING
HELD

Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E
Location: DEPT IT

35 04/08/14 JAIL/PROBATION SENTENCE 1BJULIEH 0.00 0.00
INFORMATION:

Charge: 1
205.060.2 BURGLARY, 1ST

Plea: GUILTY

Sentence Date: 04/08/2014
Sentencing Judge: WILSON JR,
JAMES E’

Total: 678.00
All Fines: 0.00
All Costs: 678.00

Restitution: 0.00

Served At: NO NEVADA
CORRECTIONAL CENTER
Minimum Incarceration Time:
24 Months

Maximum Incarceration Time:
72 Months

Credit Time Served: 4 Days

Sentence Type: DEFENDANT
SENTENCED
Term of Probation:

5 Years

1B CARSON - ATTORNEY FEE
REIMBURSMENT %%
500

1B CARSON - GENETIC TESTING
ANALYSIS FEE - $150 $% 150
1B CARSON - ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSESSMENT FEE %% 25
1B CARSON - AA FEE - GENETIC
MARKER ANALYSIS $% 3

36 04/08/14 ORDERED TO REPORT IMMEDIATELY 1BJULIEH 0.00 0.00
: TO FINES AND FEES OFFICE



MIJR5925

No.

Filed

Action

Operator

Fine/Cost

Due

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

04/08/14

04/08/14

04/08/14

04/08/14

03/18/14
03/18/14
03/14/14
12/16/13
12/04/13

12/03/13

12/03/13

11/05/13
11/05/13
11/04/13
11/04/13
10/22/13

10/11/13

ATTORNEY FEE REIMBURSMENT

GENETIC TESTING ANALYSIS FER
- $150
Charge #1: BURGLARY, 1ST

AA FEE - GENETIC MARKER
ANALYSIS

Charge #1: BURGLARY, 18T
Receipt: 34622 Date:
06/04/2014

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENT FEE
Charge #1: BURGLARY, 1ST
Recelpt: 34622 Date:
06/04/2014

FILE RETURNED AFTER
SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED

ORDER TO CONTINUE SENTENCING
HEARING

STIPULATION TO CONTINUE
SENTENCING HEARING

RESPONSE TO MOTION FOR CIVIL
COMMITMENT

MOTION FOR CIVIL COMMITMENT
PURSUANT TO NRS 458

REPORT TO PAROLE AND
PROBATION IMMEDIATELY UPON
RELEASE FROM JAIL

Condition

Notes
FOR PSR EVALUATION

ARRAIGNMENT HEARING HELD:

The following event:
ARRAIGNMENT HEARING scheduled
for 12/03/2013 at 9:00 am has
been resulted as follows:

Result: ARRAIGNMENT HEARING
HELD

Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E
Location: DEPT IT

FILE RETURNED AFTER
SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED

ORDER TO CONTINUE ARRAIGNMENT
HEARING

STIPULATION TO CONTINUE
ARRAIGNMENT HEARING

MEMO OF PLEA NEGOTIATION

CRIMINAL INFORMATION

ARREST BOND INFORMATION

Arrest Bond Added to Case
with:

Action Code: AWAITING FORMAL
CHARGE

Arrest Date: 06/18/2013
Bond Status: ACTIVE BOND
Status Date: 10/11/2013
Blanket Bond: No

Okay to Apply: No

Bond Type: SURETY BOND
Bond Amount: 10000
Bond/Pwr No.: 01926756
Bonding Co.: AALIE'S BAIL
BOND

Insurance Co.: SENECA
INSURANCE COMPANY

1BJULIEH

1BJULIEH

1BJULIEH

1BJULIEH

1BCCOOPER

1BCCOOPER

1BVANESSA

1BCGRIBBLE

1BJULIEH

1BJULIEH

1BJULIEH

1BJULIEH

1BJULIEH

1BJULIEH

1BJULIEH

1BVANESSA

1BVANESSA

500.

150.

25.

00

00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

500.

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00,

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



MIJR5925

Filed

No. Action Operator Fine/Cost Due
54 10/11/13 NO POSSESSION OF ANY INDICIA 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
OF THEEFT
55 10/11/13 MISCELLANEOUS CONDITION: 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
Condition
Notes
DO NOT CONTACT THE ALLEDGED
VICTIM(S) IN PERSON, IN
WRITING, BY TELEPHONE RBY WAY
OF A COMPUTER, THROUGH A
THIRD PARTY OR FROM A
DETENTION FACILITY.
56 10/11/13 NO ALCOHOL, DRUGS OR DRUG 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
PARA (RX ONLY)
57 10/11/13 SEARCH & SEIZURE: ALCOHOL, 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
~ DRUGS, PARA AND RX OTHER THAN
PRESCRIBED
58 10/11/13 SUBMIT TO SEARCH & SEIZURE: 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
INDICIA OF THEFT
59 10/11/13 MISCELLANEOUS CONDITION: 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
Condition
Notes
CONTACT YOUR ATTORNEY IF ONE
HAS BEEN APPOINTED OR
RETAINED AND ATTEND COURT ON
TIME, DRUG AND ALCOHOL FREE.
60 10/11/13 NO COMPLAINTS FOR SUBSTANCE 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
ABUSE
61 10/11/13 CONTACT AND MAINTAIN CONTACT 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
WITH HIS OR HER ATTORNEY
62 10/11/13 NO DISHONESTY 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
63 10/11/13 MISCELLANEOUS CONDITION: 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
Condition
Notes
DEFENDANT MUST SIGN WAIVER OF
EXTRADTION
64 10/11/13 NO CONTACT WITH 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
VICTIM/LOCATION-CAN NOT BE
WITHIN 100 YARDS
Condition
Notes .
LOWES AND OFFICE DEPOT
65 10/11/13 FILING JUSTICE COURT PAPERS 1BVANESSA 0.00 0.00
Total: 747.00 651.00
Totals By: AA FEE 25.00 0.00
ATTORNEY FEES 500.00 500.00
COST 69.00 1.00
GENETIC MARKER 3.00 0.00
ANALYSIS FEE
GENETIC TESTING 150.00 150.00
FEE
INFORMATION 0.00 0.00

***x End of Report **»*



