MIJR5925

Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E

13 CR 00211 1B:002 Case No. Ticket No. CTN:

STATE OF NEVADA VS.

Dob: 05/18/1989

Ву:

COOPER, KAMESHA JOANN 922 ARLINGTON AVE EMERYVILLE, CA 94608

Sex: F Sid:

By: NEAGOS, MIHAELA 885 E MUSSER ST CARSON CITY, NV 89701

Plate#:

Lic:

Make: Year:

Accident:

Type: Venue:

Location: NV

CARSON CITY DISTRICT ATTORNEY

CPLNT

Bond: Type: Set:

Posted:

Charges:

Ct.1 205.060.2

BURGLARY, 1ST

GUILTY PLEA W/SENT BEFORE TRIAL

Offense Dt: 06/18/2013 Arrest Dt: 06/19/2013

Comments:

Sentence

Suspended

Cvr:

Credit

Jail (Days)

Fines Costs

Sentencing: Ct.1

0.00 678.00 Restitution 0.00

Probation (Mo) Comm Svc (Hr) Expires:

REMARKS:

No.	Filed	Action	Operator	Fine/Cost	Due
1	10/14/16	TRANSCRIPT OF PROCEEDINGS - ROUGH DRAFT PROBATION VIOLATION HEARING, SETPEMBER 8, 2016	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
2	09/23/16	REQUEST FOR ROUGH DRAFT TRANSCRIPTS	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
3	09/23/16	CASE APPEAL STATEMENT	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
4	09/23/16	NOTICE OF APPEAL	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
5	09/14/16	JUDGMENT OF REVOCATION OF PROBATION	1BCGRIBBLE	0.00	0.00
6		SUPPLEMENTAL CASE INFORMATION: DEFT. REMANDED TO CUSTODY TO SERVE REMANDER OF HER SENTENCE	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
7	09/08/16	TEMPORARY ORDER AFTER SENTENCING OR PROBATION REVOCATION HEARING	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
8	09/08/16	JAIL/PROBATION SENTENCE INFORMATION:	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00

Charge: 1 205.060.2 BURGLARY, 1ST Disposition: GUILTY PLEA W/SENT BEFORE TRIAL Date: 04/08/2014

Plea: GUILTY ·

=========

Sentence

JAMES E

Sentence Date: 04/08/2014 Sentencing Judge: WILSON JR,

Total: 678.00 All Fines: 0.00 All Costs: 678.00

Restitution: 0.00



FILED

OCT 19 2016

CLERK OF SUPREME COURT DEPUTY CLERK

16-32692

Served At: NO NEVADA CORRECTIONAL CENTER Minimum Incarceration Time: 24 Months Maximum Incarceration Time: 72 Months Credit Time Served: 4 Days Sentence Type: DEFENDANT SENTENCED Term of Probation: 5 Years _____ Court Ordered Penalties _____ _____ Penalty Amount 1B CARSON - ATTORNEY FEE REIMBURSMENT 500 1B CARSON - GENETIC TESTING
ANALYSIS FEE - \$150 %% 150
1B CARSON - ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSESSMENT FEE %% 25
1B CARSON - AA FEE - GENETIC MARKER ANALYSIS %% 3 Probation: _____

Violated Date: 09/08/2016 PROBATION REVOKED - 51 DAYS CREDIT GIVEN

No.	Filed	Action	Operator	Fine/Cost	Due
9	09/08/16	REVOCATION HEARING HELD The following event: PROBATION REVOCATION HEARING scheduled for 09/08/2016 at 9:00 am has been resulted as follows:	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
		Result: REVOCATION HEARING HELD Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E Location: DEPT II			
10	08/30/16	REVOCATION HEARING HELD The following event: PROBATION REVOCATION SETTING scheduled for 08/30/2016 at 9:00 am has been resulted as follows:	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
		Result: REVOCATION HEARING HELD Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E Location: DEPT II			
1,1	08/29/16	NOTICE OF HEARING	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
12	08/25/16	CARSON CITY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT ARREST REPORT AND CRIMINAL COMPLAINT	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
13	03/24/16	PHONE CALL FROM P&P, INFORMED THEM THAT SHE STILL HAS A BALANCE OF \$651.	1BMELGAREJ	0.00	0.00
14	02/02/16	FAILURE TO APPEAR The following event: ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE HEARING scheduled for 02/02/2016 at 8:45 am has been resulted as follows:	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
		Result: FAILURE TO APPEAR Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E Location: DEPT II			

No.	Filed	Action	Operator	Fine/Cost	Due
5	12/29/15	CONTINUED The following event: ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE HEARING scheduled for 12/29/2015 at 8:45 am has been resulted as follows:	1BCFRANZ	0.00	0.00
	• •	Result: CONTINUED Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E Location: DEPT II			
. 6	12/11/15	FILE RETURNED AFTER SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
.7	12/11/15	ORDER RE: FINES AND FEES	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
. 8	12/08/15	SUPPLEMENTAL CASE INFORMATION: OTSC HRG CONT TO 12/29/15 @ 8:45 A.M. COURT CLERK TO CONTACT, P&P AND HAVE DEFT. CONTACT ATTORNEY	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
.9	12/08/15	ORDER RE: FINES AND FEES	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
0	12/08/15	CONTINUED The following event: ORDER TO SHOW. CAUSE HEARING scheduled for 12/08/2015 at 2:00 pm has been resulted as follows:	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
		Result: CONTINUED Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E Location: DEPT II			
21	12/01/15	VIOLATION REPORT	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
22	11/25/15	FAILURE TO PAY FINES/FEES - VIOLATION REPORT	1BTPLANETA	0.00	0.00
		VIOLATION REPORT - FAILURE TO PAY COURT IMPOSED FF Sent on: 11/25/2015 11:41:28.07	•		ı
23	11/25/15	(COPY) FINES & FEES OFFICE VIOLATION & RECOMMENDATION REPORT COOPER, KAMESHA JOANN was sent notice for \$ 651.00	1BTPLANETA	0.00	0.00
		Printed on 11/25/2015 11:14:41.79.			
24	11/24/15	ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
25	09/30/14	(COPY) NOTICE OF FAILURE TO APPEAR TO PAY FINES (INTENT TO ISSUE WARRANT IN 10 DAYS) SENT TO LKA. COOPER, KAMESHA JOANN was sent notice for \$ 651.00	1BABULJAN	0.00	0.00
		Printed on 09/30/2014 09:11:09.88.	•		,
26	06/03/14	PENDING INTERNET PAYMENT	1BTPLANETA	0.00	0.00
27	06/02/14	PHONE CALL FROM DEFENDANT JUST, MADE 96 DOLLAR PAYMENT ONLINE TODAY	1BABULJAN	0.00	0.00
28	04/18/14	ORDER ADMITTING DEFENDANT TO PROBATION AND FIXING THE . TERMS THEREOF .	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
29	04/09/14	GUILTY PLEA W/SENT BEFORE TRIAL	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
30	04/09/14	JUDGMENT OF CONVICTION	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00

No.	Filed	Action	Operator	Fine/Cost	Due
31	04/08/14	NOTICE	1BABULJAN	0.00	0.00
		1B PAYMENT PLAN AGREEMENT Sent on: 04/08/2014 09:50:54.73			
32	04/08/14	ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE PAYMENT PLAN AGREEMENT COOPER, KAMESHA JOANN was sent notice for \$ 0.00	1BABULJAN	0.00	0.00
		Printed on 04/08/2014 09:50:41.62.			
33	04/08/14	COLLECTION FEE Receipt: 34622 Date: 06/04/2014	1BABULJAN	69.00	1.00
3 4	04/08/14	SENTENCING HEARING HELD: The following event: SENTENCING HEARING scheduled for 04/08/2014 at 9:00 am has been resulted as follows:	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
		Result: SENTENCING HEARING HELD Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E Location: DEPT II			
35	04/08/14	JAIL/PROBATION SENTENCE INFORMATION:	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
		Charge: 1 205.060.2 BURGLARY, 1ST	·		
		Plea: GUILTY			
		Sentence	^		
		Sentence Date: 04/08/2014 Sentencing Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E			
		Total: 678.00 All Fines: 0.00 All Costs: 678.00			
		Restitution: 0.00 Served At: NO NEVADA CORRECTIONAL CENTER Minimum Incarceration Time:			
		24 Months Maximum Incarceration Time: 72 Months Credit Time Served: 4 Days			
		Sentence Type: DEFENDANT SENTENCED Term of Probation: 5 Years	÷		
		Court Ordered Penalties			
		Penalty Amount			
		1B CARSON - ATTORNEY FEE REIMBURSMENT %%			
		500 1B CARSON - GENETIC TESTING ANALYSIS FEE - \$150 %% 150 1B CARSON - ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENT FEE %% 25 1B CARSON - AA FEE - GENETIC MARKER ANALYSIS %% 3			

No.	Filed	Action	Operator	Fine/Cost	Due
37	04/08/14	ATTORNEY FEE REIMBURSMENT	İBJULIEH	500.00	500.00
38	04/08/14	GENETIC TESTING ANALYSIS FEE - \$150 Charge #1: BURGLARY, 1ST	1BJULIEH	150.00	150.00
39	04/08/14	AA FEE - GENETIC MARKER ANALYSIS Charge #1: BURGLARY, 1ST Receipt: 34622 Date: 06/04/2014	1BJULIEH	3.00	0.00
40	04/08/14	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENT FEE Charge #1: BURGLARY, 1ST Receipt: 34622 Date: 06/04/2014	1BJULIEH	25.00	0.00
41	03/18/14	FILE RETURNED AFTER SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
42	03/18/14	ORDER TO CONTINUE SENTENCING HEARING	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
43	03/14/14	STIPULATION TO CONTINUE SENTENCING HEARING	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
4 4	12/16/13	RESPONSE TO MOTION FOR CIVIL COMMITMENT	1BCGRIBBLE	0.00	0.00
45	12/04/13	MOTION FOR CIVIL COMMITMENT PURSUANT TO NRS 458	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
46	12/03/13	REPORT TO PAROLE AND PROBATION IMMEDIATELY UPON RELEASE FROM JAIL	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00.
		Condition	,		
		Notes FOR PSR EVALUATION			
47	12/03/13	ARRAIGNMENT HEARING HELD: The following event: ARRAIGNMENT HEARING scheduled for 12/03/2013 at 9:00 am has been resulted as follows:	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
		Result: ARRAIGNMENT HEARING HELD Judge: WILSON JR, JAMES E Location: DEPT II			
48	11/05/13	FILE RETURNED AFTER SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
49	11/05/13	ORDER TO CONTINUE ARRAIGNMENT HEARING	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
50	11/04/13	STIPULATION TO CONTINUE ARRAIGNMENT HEARING	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
51	11/04/13	MEMO OF PLEA NEGOTIATION	1BJULIEH	0.00	0.00
52	10/22/13	CRIMINAL INFORMATION	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
53	10/11/13	ARREST BOND INFORMATION	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
		Arrest Bond Added to Case with: Action Code: AWAITING FORMAL CHARGE Arrest Date: 06/18/2013 Bond Status: ACTIVE BOND Status Date: 10/11/2013 Blanket Bond: No Okay to Apply: No Bond Type: SURETY BOND Bond Amount: 10000 Bond/Pwr No.: 01926756 Bonding Co.: AALIE'S BAIL BOND Insurance Co.: SENECA INSURANCE COMPANY			

No.	Filed	Action	Operator	Fine/Cost	Due
54	10/11/13	NO POSSESSION OF ANY INDI	CCIA 1BVANESSA	. 0.00	0.00
55	10/11/13	MISCELLANEOUS CONDITION:	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
		Condition			
		Notes DO NOT CONTACT THE ALLEDG VICTIM(S) IN PERSON, IN WRITING, BY TELEPHONE BY OF A COMPUTER, THROUGH A THIRD PARTY OR FROM A DETENTION FACILITY.	WAY		
56	10/11/13	NO ALCOHOL, DRUGS OR DRUG PARA (RX ONLY)	3 1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
57	10/11/13	SEARCH & SEIZURE: ALCOHOI DRUGS, PARA AND RX OTHER PRESCRIBED		0.00	0.00
58	10/11/13	SUBMIT TO SEARCH & SEIZUR INDICIA OF THEFT	RE: 1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
59	10/11/13	MISCELLANEOUS CONDITION:	· 1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
		Condition			
		Notes CONTACT YOUR ATTORNEY IF HAS BEEN APPOINTED OR RETAINED AND ATTEND COURT TIME, DRUG AND ALCOHOL FI	I ON		
60	10/11/13	NO COMPLAINTS FOR SUBSTAN	NCE 1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
61	10/11/13	CONTACT AND MAINTAIN CONT WITH HIS OR HER ATTORNEY	FACT 1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
62	10/11/13	NO DISHONESTY	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
63	10/11/13	MISCELLANEOUS CONDITION:	1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
		Condition			
		Notes DEFENDANT MUST SIGN WAIVE EXTRADTION	ER OF		
64	10/11/13	NO CONTACT WITH VICTIM/LOCATION-CAN NOT WITHIN 100 YARDS	1BVANESSA BE	0.00	0.00
		Condition			
		Notes LOWES AND OFFICE DEPOT			
65	10/11/13	FILING JUSTICE COURT PAP	ERS 1BVANESSA	0.00	0.00
			Total:	747.00	651.00
		Totals By:	AA FEE	- 25.00	0.00
			ATTORNEY FEES COST	500.00 69.00	500.00
			GENETIC MARKER ANALYSIS FEE	3.00	0.00
			GENETIC TESTING FEE	150.00	150.00
			INFORMATION Report ***	0.00	0.00